

(Incorporated in the Cayman Islands with limited liability)
(Stock Code: 572)

## **Central Wealth Financial Group Limited Inclusion in MSCI Hong Kong Small Cap Index**

November 15, 2016, Hong Kong – Central Wealth Financial Group Limited (00572.HK) is pleased to announce that with effect from the close of 30 November 2016, the Company will be included by Morgan Stanley Capital International ("MSCI") as a constituent of the MSCI Hong Kong Small Cap Index.

The Group's Chief Executive Officer Mr. Steven Liu said: "The inclusion of the Company into MSCI index demonstrates investors' recognition and confidence in the Company's performance in the capital market."

## **About Central Wealth Financial Group**

Central Wealth Financial Group Limited (00572.HK) actively explores opportunities to diversify its business portfolio into operations with significant growth potential, including the development of "Future World Lifestyle", an e-commerce platform operated by licensee.

Issued: Central Wealth Financial Group Limited

Through: t6.communications limited

Veronica Yum or Jenny Lee

(tel: +852 2511 8388 / email: futureworld@t6pr.com)